
Date: Description of Task 
General Course Time 

(hrs) 
Project Time 

(hrs) Total 
(hrs) 

Task Total Task Total 

2/15/2015 Time Sheet 0.75 0.75  0.00 0.75 

 Trello Account 0.50 1.25  0.00 1.25 

 Group Discussion  1.25 0.30 0.30 1.55 

 Cover Memo  1.25 0.50 0.80 2.05 

2/19/2015 Section 1  1.25 0.30 1.10 2.35 

 Visit Project Site  1.25 1.40 2.50 3.75 

 Began Word #1  1.25 0.30 2.80 4.05 

2/24/2015 Finished Word #1  1.25 3.40 6.20 7.45 

 Excel #2 2.20 3.45  6.20 9.65 

 Edited Sarah's Draft 0.20 3.65  6.20 9.85 

3/1/2015 Added Calendar to Trello 0.10 3.75  6.20 9.95 

 Edited Cody's Draft  3.75 0.30 6.50 10.25 

 Posted Edits to Trello  3.75 0.10 6.60 10.35 

 Redid Timesheet Correctly 1.20 4.95  6.60 11.55 

 Cad #2 2.00 6.95  6.60 13.55 

 Revisted Zane  6.95 1.10 7.70 14.65 

 Emailed Ron and Trevor  6.95 0.10 7.80 14.75 

3/2/2015 Gantt Chart   6.95 2 9.80 16.75 

 Section 2  6.95 4 13.80 20.75 

3/6/2015 Word# 2 1.2 8.15  13.80 21.95 

 AutoCad #3  3.5 11.65  13.80 25.45 

3/10/2015 Midterm Class Eval 0.2 11.85  13.80 25.65 

 Midterm Team Eval   11.85 0.2 14.00 25.85 

 Section 3  11.85 2.8 16.80 28.65 

3/12/2015 Teamwork Meeting  11.85 0.15 16.95 28.80 

3/15/2015 Visitied Zane   11.85 2 18.95 30.80 

 Researched ph testing methods  11.85 0.5 19.45 31.30 

3/17/2015 Went to Dirty Business  11.85 0.5 19.95 31.80 

 Delphi Chart  11.85 1.5 21.45 33.30 

3/18/2015 Fix Alternative Solution  11.85 0.4 21.85 33.70 



 Section 4  11.85 3 24.85 36.70 

3/23/2015 Switched Teams- Talked, Planned  11.85 1.2 26.05 37.90 

3/26/2015 Made tons of calls and emails  11.85 3.6 29.65 41.50 

3/27/2015 Went to Taylor's  11.85 1 30.65 42.50 

 Retrieved soil sample  11.85 0.35 31.00 42.85 

 Talked with Trevor  11.85 0.15 31.15 43.00 

 Went to Dirty Business  11.85 0.5 31.65 43.50 

4/2/2015 
Consulted with Trevor and 
Maintanence  11.85 1.2 

32.85 44.70 

 Discussed changes with team  11.85 1.5 34.35 46.20 

4/4/2015 
Began Weeding and Removing 
Woodchips  11.85 3 

37.35 49.20 

4/5/2015 Undid some of our Yard Work  11.85 2 39.35 51.20 

4/7/2015 Yard Work  11.85 4 43.35 55.20 

4/9/2015 Yard Work  11.85 6 49.35 61.20 

4/10/2015 Donation Hunting  11.85 4 53.35 65.20 

4/12/2015 Yard Work  11.85 5 58.35 70.20 

4/14/2015 Yard Work  11.85 3 61.35 73.20 

 Presentation Prep  11.85 1.2 62.55 74.40 

4/15/2015 Presentation Practice  11.85 1 63.55 75.40 

4/16/2015 Final Solution Edits  11.85 2.5 66.05 77.90 

4/17/2015 Learned to use Prezi/Gardening  11.85 4 70.05 81.90 

4/20/2015 Gardening  11.85 4.5 74.55 86.40 

4/21/2015 Gardening  11.85 6 80.55 92.40 

4/23/2015 Final Presentation  11.85 4 84.55 96.40 

4/25/2015 Gardening  11.85 8 92.55 104.40 

4/27/2015 Gardening  11.85 3 95.55 107.40 

4/30/2015 Gardening  11.85 5 100.55 112.40 

5/2/2015 Gardening  11.85 7.5 108.05 119.90 

5/3/2015 More Final Solution Edits  11.85 9 117.05 128.90 

 


